Socket Technology
Issue 18
A Blatchford Company
2
3
Contents
Guide to Measurements    4
Silicone Liners

5
Silcare Breathe
Liner - Cushion
Silcare Breathe
Liner - Locking
Valves and accessories recommended for use with Silcare Breathe can be found on page 23.
Part number:
SBTTCPXXL Silcare Breathe Cushion
XX indicates size, see sizing chart and illustrations for details
Sizing chart
measurements taken 4cm from the distal end
*Please choose next size down if your measurement is exact
Measured
Size (cm)
   Part Number Description
 22cm SBTTCP22L Silcare Breathe 22
 23.5cm SBTTCP23L Silcare Breathe 23.5*
 25cm SBTTCP25L Silcare Breathe 25
 26.5cm SBTTCP26L Silcare Breathe 26.5*
 28cm SBTTCP28L Silcare Breathe 28
 30cm SBTTCP30L Silcare Breathe 30
 32cm SBTTCP32L Silcare Breathe 32
 34cm SBTTCP34L Silcare Breathe 34
 36cm SBTTCP36L Silcare Breathe 36
 40cm SBTTCP40L Silcare Breathe 40
*note- 23.5 = SBTTCP23L , 26.5 = SBTTCP26L
Part number:
SBTTLPXXL Silcare Breathe Locking
XX indicates size, see sizing chart and illustrations for details
Sizing chart
measurements taken 4cm from the distal end
*Please choose next size down if your measurement is exact
Measured
Size (cm)
 Part Number Description
22cm SBTTLP22L Silcare Breathe Locking 22
23.5cm SBTTLP23L Silcare Breathe Locking 23.5*
25cm SBTTLP25L Silcare Breathe Locking 25
26.5cm SBTTLP26L Silcare Breathe Locking 26.5*
28cm SBTTLP28L Silcare Breathe Locking 28
30cm SBTTLP30L Silcare Breathe Locking 30
32cm SBTTLP32L Silcare Breathe Locking 32
34cm SBTTLP34L Silcare Breathe Locking 34
36cm SBTTLP36L Silcare Breathe Locking 36
40cm SBTTLP40L Silcare Breathe Locking 40
*note- 23.5 = SBTTLP23L , 26.5 = SBTTLP26L
•  Trans-tibial
•  Laser perforations distributed uniformly along the length
  and distal end to permit escape of air and moisture

•		 Tendresse™	finish	reduces	shear	stress	on	the	skin
•   6 month warranty
Endolite Comfort Liners with design features that reduce shear forces within the socket and result in greater comfort and a
safer skin environment at the interface. A unique nylon and lycra cover utilises special knitting technology to offer integrated
stretch zones which allow comfortable knee flexion but maintain suspension and control piston effect in the locking liner. The
size specific end pads and unique umbrella form enable full liner inversion for precise donning.
Part number:
CTTCPXXL Comfort - Cushion
XX indicates size, see sizing chart and illustrations for details
Sizing chart
measurements taken 4cm from the distal end
*Please choose next size down if your measurement is exact
Measured
Size (cm)
   Part Number Description
 22cm CTTCP22L COMFORT - CUSHION 22
 23.5cm CTTCP23L COMFORT - CUSHION 23.5
 25cm CTTCP25L COMFORT - CUSHION 25
 26.5cm CTTCP26L COMFORT - CUSHION 26.5
 28cm CTTCP28L COMFORT - CUSHION 28
 30cm CTTCP30L COMFORT - CUSHION 30
 32cm CTTCP32L COMFORT - CUSHION 32
 34cm CTTCP34L COMFORT - CUSHION 34
 36cm CTTCP36L COMFORT - CUSHION 36
 40cm CTTCP40L COMFORT - CUSHION 40
*note- 23.5 = CTTCP23L , 26.5 = CTTCP26L
Part number:
CTTLPXXL Comfort - Locking
XX indicates size, see sizing chart and illustrations for details
Sizing chart
measurements taken 4cm from the distal end
*Please choose next size down if your measurement is exact
Measured
Size (cm)
   Part Number Description
 22cm CTTLP22L COMFORT - TT LOCKING 22
 23.5cm CTTLP23L COMFORT - TT LOCKING 23.5
 25cm CTTLP25L COMFORT - TT LOCKING 25
 26.5cm CTTLP26L COMFORT - TT LOCKING 26.5
 28cm CTTLP28L COMFORT - TT LOCKING 28
 30cm CTTLP30L COMFORT - TT LOCKING 30
 32cm CTTLP32L COMFORT - TT LOCKING 32
 34cm CTTLP34L COMFORT - TT LOCKING 34
 36cm CTTLP36L COMFORT - TT LOCKING 36
 40cm CTTLP40L COMFORT - TT LOCKING 40
*note- 23.5 = CTTLP23L , 26.5 = CTTLP26L
8
•  Locking and cushion distal options
•  2.5mm to 5mm wall thickness

 25cm 3020L-25 Parasil Locking Liner, 25
 26.5cm 3020L-26.5 Parasil Locking Liner, 26.5
 28cm 3020L-28 Parasil Locking Liner, 28
 30cm 3020L-30 Parasil Locking Liner, 30
 32cm 3020L-32 Parasil Locking Liner, 32
 34cm 3020L-34 Parasil Locking Liner, 34
 36cm 3020L-36 Parasil Locking Liner, 36
Part number:
3020C-XX Parasil Cushion Liner
XX indicates size, see sizing chart and illustrations for details
Sizing chart
measurements taken 4cm from the distal end
Measured
Size (cm)
   Part Number Description
 18cm 3020C-18 Parasil Cushion Liner, 18
 20cm 3020C-20 Parasil Cushion Liner, 20
 22cm 3020C-22 Parasil Cushion Liner, 22
 23.5cm 3020C-23.5 Parasil Cushion Liner, 23.5
 25cm 3020C-25 Parasil Cushion Liner, 25
 26.5cm 3020C-26.5 Parasil Cushion Liner, 26.5
 28cm 3020C-28 Parasil Cushion Liner, 28
 30cm 3020C-30 Parasil Cushion Liner, 30
 32cm 3020C-32 Parasil Cushion Liner, 32
 34cm 3020C-34 Parasil Cushion Liner, 34
 36cm 3020C-36 Parasil Cushion Liner, 36
Endolite Parasil liner combines a sleek, glide-on surface texture for ease of donning and doffing, with a stabilising matrix, which
effectively minimises pistoning. It offers moderate to high activity users good cushioning and a stable interface between residual
limb and socket.
9
Silicone Liners
Orliman Soft Silicone Tibial Liner
With Pin
•  Manufactured in medical Grade Silicone.
•  Matrix of 10 cm to stabilise the distal soft tissues.
•  Distal umbrella designed to distribute the forces over
	 	 the	entire	surface.	Universal	screwed	orifice	that	allows
  it to be adapted to all kinds of suspension systems.
  (Shuttle locks).
•  6 month warranty
Part number:
LI1001-XX
XX indicates size, see sizing chart and illustrations for details
Sizing chart
measurements taken 10cm from the distal end
Measured
Size (cm)
   Part Number Description
 20cm LI1001-20 ORLIMAN SOFT SILICONE PIN LINER 20
 22cm  LI1001-22 ORLIMAN SOFT SILICONE PIN LINER 22
 23.5cm LI1001-23.5 ORLIMAN SOFT SILICONE PIN LINER 23.5
 25cm LI1001-25 ORLIMAN SOFT SILICONE PIN LINER 25
 26.5cm LI1001-26.5 ORLIMAN SOFT SILICONE PIN LINER 26.5
 28cm LI1001-28 ORLIMAN SOFT SILICONE PIN LINER 28
 30cm  LI1001-30 ORLIMAN SOFT SILICONE PIN LINER 30
 32cm LI1001-32 ORLIMAN SOFT SILICONE PIN LINER 32
 34cm LI1001-34 ORLIMAN SOFT SILICONE PIN LINER 34
 36cm LI1001-36 ORLIMAN SOFT SILICONE PIN LINER 36
 38cm  LI1001-38 ORLIMAN SOFT SILICONE PIN LINER 38
 40cm LI1001-40 ORLIMAN SOFT SILICONE PIN LINER 40
10
Alps Gel Superior Performance
Locking Liner SPDT
•  Black High Performance Fabric for less stretch
•  Wider distal end for ease of donning
•  Distal ends propotionate to the size of liner
•		 Offered	in	GripGel	or	High	Density	Gel
•		 Offered	in	3mm	and	6mm	uniform	thicknesses
•  12 month warranty
Part number:
SPDT-XX-3 Superior Performance Locking Liner, 3mm
SPDT-XX-6 Superior Performance Locking Liner, 6mm
XX indicates size, see sizing chart and illustrations for details
Sizing chart
measurements taken 6cm from the distal end
Measured
Size (cm) 3mm 6mm
16-19cm SPDT16-3 SPDT16-6
20-23cm SPDT20-3 SPDT20-6
24-25cm SPDT24-3 SPDT24-6
26-27cm SPDT26-3 SPDT26-6
28-31cm SPDT28-3 SPDT28-6
32-37cm SPDT32-3 SPDT32-6
38-43cm SPDT38-3 SPDT38-6
44-53cm SPDT44-3 SPDT44-6
Gel Liners
*Please refer the the Alps website for further details.
Alps Gel Superior Performance
Cushion Liner SPFR
•  Black High Performance Fabric for less stretch
•  Wider distal end for ease of donning
•  Distal ends propotionate to the size of liner
•		 Offered	in	GripGel	or	High	Density	Gel
•		 Offered	in	3mm	and	6mm	uniform	thicknesses
•  12 month warranty
Part number:
SPFR-XX-3 Superior Performance Cushion Liner, 3mm
SPFR-XX-6 Superior Performance Cushion Liner, 6mm
XX indicates size, see sizing chart and illustrations for details
Sizing chart
measurements taken 6cm from the distal end
Measured
Size (cm) 3mm 6mm
16-19cm SPFR16-3 SPFR16-6
20-23cm SPFR20-3 SPFR20-6
24-25cm SPFR24-3 SPFR24-6
26-27cm SPFR26-3 SPFR26-6
28-31cm SPFR28-3 SPFR28-6
32-37cm SPFR32-3 SPFR32-6
38-43cm SPFR38-3 SPFR38-6
44-53cm SPFR44-3 SPFR44-6
*Please refer the the Alps website for further details.
11
Alps Superior Performance Cushion
Liner High Density SPFRHD
•  Black High Performance Fabric for less stretch
•  Wider distal end for ease of donning
•  Distal ends propotionate to the size of liner
•		 Offered	in	GripGel	or	High	Density	Gel
•		 Offered	in	3mm	and	6mm	uniform	thicknesses
•  12 month warranty
Part number:
SPFRHD-XX-3 Superior Performance Cushion Liner High Density, 3mm
SPFRHD-XX-6 Superior Performance Cushion Liner High Density, 6mm
XX indicates size, see sizing chart and illustrations for details
Sizing chart
measurements taken 6cm from the distal end
Measured
Size (cm) 3mm 6mm
16-19cm SPFRHD16-3 SPFRHD16-6
20-23cm SPFRHD20-3 SPFRHD20-6
24-25cm SPFRHD24-3 SPFRHD24-6
26-27cm SPFRHD26-3 SPFRHD26-6
28-31cm SPFRHD28-3 SPFRHD28-6
32-37cm SPFRHD32-3 SPFRHD32-6
38-43cm SPFRHD38-3 SPFRHD38-6
44-53cm SPFRHD44-3 SPFRHD44-6
Gel Liners
*Please refer the the Alps website for further details.
Alps Superior Performance Locking
Liner High Density SPDTHD
•  Black High Performance Fabric for less stretch
•  Wider distal end for ease of donning
•  Distal ends propotionate to the size of liner
•		 Offered	in	GripGel	or	High	Density	Gel
•		 Offered	in	3mm	and	6mm	uniform	thicknesses
•  12 month warranty
Part number:
SPDTHD-XX-3 Superior Performance Locking Liner High Density, 3mm
SPDTHD-XX-6 Superior Performance Locking Liner High Density, 6mm
XX indicates size, see sizing chart and illustrations for details
Sizing chart
measurements taken 6cm from the distal end
Measured
Size (cm) 3mm 6mm
16-19cm SPDTHD16-3 SPDTHD16-6
20-23cm SPDTHD20-3 SPDTHD20-6
24-25cm SPDTHD24-3 SPDTHD24-6
26-27cm SPDTHD26-3 SPDTHD26-6
28-31cm SPDTHD28-3 SPDTHD28-6
32-37cm SPDTHD32-3 SPDTHD32-6
38-43cm SPDTHD38-3 SPDTHD38-6
44-53cm SPDTHD44-3 SPDTHD44-6
*Please refer the the Alps website for further details.
12
Alps Anterior Posterior Tapered
Cushion Liner - APFR
Alps Anterior Posterior Tapered
Locking Liner - APDT
Gel Liners
•  Tapered - 6mm Anterior to 3mm Posterior*
•  Reduces bunching in the popliteal region
•  High performance black fabric
•  12 month warranty
•  Tapered - 6mm Anterior to 3mm Posterior
•  Reduces bunching in the popliteal region
•  High performance black fabric
•  12 month warranty
Part number:
APDT-XX-TP Anterior Posterior Tapered Locking Liner
XX indicates size, see sizing chart and illustrations for details
Sizing chart
measurements taken 6cm from the distal end
Measured
Size (cm) 3mm
20-23cm APDT20-TP
24-25cm APDT24-TP
26-27cm APDT26-TP
28-31cm APDT28-TP
32-37cm APDT32-TP
Part number:
APFR-XX-TP Anterior Posterior Tapered Cushion Liner
XX indicates size, see sizing chart and illustrations for details
Sizing chart
measurements taken 6cm from the distal end
Measured
Size (cm) 3mm
20-23cm APFR20-TP
24-25cm APFR24-TP
26-27cm APFR26-TP
28-31cm APFR28-TP
32-37cm APFR32-TP
*Please refer the the Alps website for further details.*Please refer the the Alps website for further details.
13
*Please refer the the Alps website for further details.
Gel Liners

  3mm, 6mm and 6-3mm tapered*
•		 Easy	for	patients	to	don	and	doff
•  Superior elongation
•		 Offered	as	both	a	locking	and	cushion	liner
•  12 month warranty
Part number:
ELDT-XX-3 Easyliner™ locking liner, 3mm uniform
ELDT-XX-6 Easyliner™ locking liner, 6mm uniform
ELDT-XX-6/3 Easyliner™ locking liner, 6-3mm tapered
XX indicates size, see sizing chart and illustrations for details
Sizing chart
measurements taken 6cm from the distal end
Measured
Size (cm) 3mm  6mm  6 to 3mm
Description  Uniform  Uniform  Tapered
16-19cm  ELDT-16-3 ELDT-16-6  ELDT-16-6/3
20-23cm  ELDT-20-3  ELDT-20-6 ELDT-20-6/3
24-25cm  ELDT-24-3  ELDT-24-6 ELDT-24-6/3
26-27cm  ELDT-26-3  ELDT-26-6  ELDT-26-6/3
28-31cm  ELDT-28-3  ELDT-28-6  ELDT-28-6/3
32-35cm  ELDT-32-3  ELDT-32-6  ELDT-32-6/3
36-44cm  ELDT-38-3  ELDT-38-6  ELDT-38-6/3
43-53cm  ELDT-44-3  ELDT-44-6  ELDT-44-6/3
Part number:
ELFRXX-3 Easyliner™ cushion, 3mm uniform
ELFRXX-6 Easyliner™ cushion, 6mm uniform
ELFRXX-6/3 Easyliner™ cushion,  6-3mm tapered
XX indicates size, see sizing chart and illustrations for details
Sizing chart
measurements taken 6cm from the distal end
Measured
Size (cm) 3mm  6mm  6 to 3mm
Description  Uniform  Uniform  Tapered
16-19cm  ELFR16-3  ELFR16-6  ELFR16-6/3
20-23cm  ELFR20-3  ELFR20-6  ELFR20-6/3
24-25cm  ELFR24-3  ELFR24-6  ELFR24-6/3
26-27cm  ELFR26-3  ELFR26-6  ELFR26-6/3
28-31cm  ELFR28-3  ELFR28-6  ELFR28-6/3
32-35cm  ELFR32-3  ELFR32-6  ELFR32-6/3
36-42cm  ELFR38-3  ELFR38-6  ELFR38-6/3
43-53cm  ELFR44-3  ELFR44-6  ELFR44-6/3
*Please refer the the Alps website for further details.
14

•  Enhanced knee comfort
•  Increased freedom of movement
•  Increased distal circumference eases donning
•  3mm or 6mm thickness options
•  12 month warranty
Part number:
EZFXX-3 Flex Locking Liner, 3mm uniform
EZFXX-6 Flex Locking Liner, 6mm uniform
XX indicates size, see sizing chart and illustrations for details
Sizing chart
measurements taken 6cm from the distal end
Measured
Size (cm) 3mm 6mm
Description  Uniform  Uniform
 Locking Locking
16-19cm  EZF16-3  EZF16-6
20-23cm  EZF20-3  EZF20-6
24-25cm  EZF24-3  EZF24-6
26-27cm  EZF26-3  EZF26-6
28-31cm  EZF28-3  EZF28-6
32-37cm  EZF32-3  EZF32-6
38-43cm  EZF38-3  EZF38-6
44-53cm     EZF44-3     EZF44-6
Alps General Purpose Liner -
GPDT/GPFR
The unparalleled combination of softness and elasticity of
the ALPS EasyGel provides the comfort and durability
users expect.
•		 New	distal	end	encapsulation	retrofits	most
  competitors’ liners
•  High performance fabric improves durability
•  Slightly tacky feel reduces bunching in the popliteal region
•		 Available	in	two	different	configurations:	3mm	uniform
  and 6mm uniform
•  12 month warranty
Part number:
GPDTXX-3 Locking Liner, 3mm uniform
GPDTXX-6 Locking Liner, 6mm uniform
GPFRXX-3 Cushion Liner, 3mm uniform
GPFRXX-6 Cushion Liner, 6mm uniform
XX indicates size, see sizing chart and illustrations for details
Sizing chart
measurements taken 6cm from the distal end
Measured
Size (cm) 3mm  6mm  3mm 6mm
Description  Uniform  Uniform  Uniform  Uniform
 Locking Locking Cushion Cushion
16-19cm  GPDT16-3 GPDT16-6 GPFR16-3  GPFR16-6
20-23cm  GPDT20-3  GPDT20-6  GPFR20-3  GPFR20-6
24-25cm  GPDT24-3  GPDT24-6  GPFR24-3  GPFR24-6
26-27cm  GPDT26-3  GPDT26-6  GPFR26-3  GPFR26-6
28-31cm  GPDT28-3  GPDT28-6  GPFR28-3  GPFR28-6
32-37cm  GPDT32-3  GPDT32-6  GPFR32-3  GPFR32-6
38-43cm  GPDT38-3  GPDT38-6  GPFR38-3  GPFR38-6
44-53 cm  GPDT44-3  GPDT44-6  GPFR44-3  GPFR44-6
Gel Liners
*Please refer the the Alps website for further details.*Please refer the the Alps website for further details.
15
Gel Liners

•  Longer lengths to accommodate more users
•		 Offered	as	both	a	locking	and	cushion	liner
•  Durable
•  12 month warranty
Part number:
AKDT-XX-3 Locking Liner, 3mm uniform
AKDT-XX-6 Locking Liner, 6mm uniform
AKFR-XX-3 Cushion Liner, 3mm uniform
AKFR-XX-6 Cushion Liner, 6mm uniform
XX indicates size, see sizing chart and illustrations for details
Sizing chart
measurements taken 6cm from the distal end
Measured
Size (cm) 3mm  6mm  3mm 6mm
Description  Uniform  Uniform  Uniform  Uniform
16-19cm  AKDT16-3 AKDT16-6 AKFR16-3  AKFR16-6
20-23cm AKDT20-3  AKDT20-6  AKFR20-3 AKFR20-6
24-25cm  AKDT24-3 AKDT24-6  AKFR24-3  AKFR24-6
26-27cm  AKDT26-3  AKDT26-6  AKFR26-3  AKFR26-6
28-31cm  AKDT28-3  AKDT28-6  AKFR28-3  AKFR28-6
32-37cm  AKDT32-3  AKDT32-6  AKFR32-3  AKFR32-6
38-43cm  AKDT38-3  AKDT38-6  AKFR38-3  AKFR38-6
44-53cm  AKDT44-3  AKDT44-6  AKFR44-3  AKFR44-6
Alps Extreme Liner High Density -
AKDTHD
•  Limited longitudinal stretch reduces movement of
  redundant tissue
•		 High	circumferential	stretch	to	assist	with	form	fitting
•  Wider distal end for ease of donning
•		 Offered	as	both	a	locking	and	cushion	liner
•		 Offered	with	GripGel	or	High	Density	Gel
•  Distal ends are proportionate to the size of the liner
•		 Available	in	two	different	thicknesses:	3mm	uniform,
  6 mm uniform
•  12 month warranty
Part number:
AKDTHD-XX-3 Extreme Locking Liner High Density, 3mm
AKDTHD-XX-6 Extreme Locking Liner High Density, 6mm
XX indicates size, see sizing chart and illustrations for details
Sizing chart
measurements taken 6cm from the distal end
Measured
Size (cm) 3mm 6mm
16-19cm AKDTHD16-3 AKDTHD16-6
20-23cm AKDTHD20-3 AKDTHD20-6
24-25cm AKDTHD24-3 AKDTHD24-6
26-27cm AKDTHD26-3 AKDTHD26-6
28-31cm AKDTHD28-3 AKDTHD28-6
32-37cm AKDTHD32-3 AKDTHD32-6
38-43cm AKDTHD38-3 AKDTHD38-6
44-53cm AKDTHD44-3 AKDTHD44-6
*Please refer the the Alps website for further details. *Please refer the the Alps website for further details.
16
Alps EasylinerTM Super Stretch -
ELPX
•   Excellent redistribution of forces will soothe the skin
•  Unrestricted stretch to maintain optimum circulation
•		 Custom	fit	without	the	cost	or	inconvenience
•  Durable
•		 Can	fit	some	users	with	Symes	amputations
•  Longer lengths to accommodate more users
•   6 month warranty
Part number:
ELPXXX Easyliner™ Super Stretch, 6mm uniform
XX indicates size, see sizing chart and illustrations for details
Sizing chart
measurements taken 6cm from the distal end
Measured
Size (cm)  ELPX
Description   Uniform
10-15cm ELPX10
16-19cm  ELPX16
20-23cm  ELPX20
24-25cm  ELPX24
26-27cm  ELPX26
28-31cm  ELPX28
32-37cm  ELPX32
Alps ThermolinerTM Locking Liner -
TFDT
Gel Liners
•  Works in conjunction with valve suction socket systems
•  Presents solution for virtually any type of patient
•  Gel durometer and contour provide additional control
  and support
•  Durability
•		 Offered	in	either	3mm	or	6mm	uniform	thicknesses
•  Able to be donned like a sock
•  EasyGel durometer and contour provide maximum
  comfort and support
•  12 month warranty
Part number:
TFDTXX-3 Thermoliner™ Locking Liner 3mm
TFDTXX-6 Thermoliner™ Locking Liner 6mm
XX indicates size, see sizing chart and illustrations for details
Sizing chart
measurements taken 6cm from the distal end
Measured
Size (cm) 3mm soft 6mm soft
Description  Uniform  Uniform
16-19cm  TFDT16-3  TFDT16-6
20-23cm  TFDT20-3  TFDT20-6
24-25cm  TFDT24-3  TFDT24-6
26-27cm  TFDT26-3  TFDT26-6
28-31cm  TFDT28-3  TFDT28-6
32-37cm  TFDT32-3  TFDT32-6
38-43cm  TFDT38-3  TFDT38-6
44-53cm  TFDT44-3  TFDT44-6
*Please refer the the Alps website for further details.*Please refer the the Alps website for further details.
17
Alps ThermolinerTM Non-Locking Liner -
TFFR

•  New Distal Construction with reduced stretch to control
  distal distraction
•  Available in HD Gel as standard
•  Available in a Locking or Cushion Liner
•  Available in 3mm and 6mm uniform thickness
•  12 month warranty
Part number:
TFFR-XX-3 Thermoliner™ Cushion Liner 3mm
TFFR-XX-6 Thermoliner™ Cushion Liner 6mm
XX indicates size, see sizing chart and illustrations for details
Sizing chart
measurements taken 6cm from the distal end
Measured
Size (cm) 3mm soft 6mm soft
Description  Uniform  Uniform
16-19cm  TFFR-16-3  TFFR-16-6
20-23cm  TFFR-20-3  TFFR-20-6
24-25cm  TFFR-24-3  TFFR-24-6
26-27cm  TFFR-26-3  TFFR-26-6
28-31cm  TFFR-28-3  TFFR-28-6
32-37cm  TFFR-32-3  TFFR-32-6
38-43cm  TFFR-38-3  TFFR-38-6
44-53cm  TFFR-44-3  TFFR-44-6
Part number:
ECDTHD-XX-3 Eco Locking Liner, 3mm uniform
ECDTHD-XX-6 Eco Locking Liner, 6mm uniform
ECFRHD-XX-3 Eco Cushion Liner, 3mm uniform
ECFRHD-XX-6 Eco Cushion Liner, 6mm uniform
XX indicates size, see sizing chart and illustrations for details
Sizing chart
measurements taken 6cm from the distal end
Measured
Size (cm) 3mm  6mm  3mm 6mm
Description  Uniform  Uniform  Uniform  Uniform
 Locking Locking Cushion Cushion
20-23cm ECDTHD-20-3   ECDTHD-20-6 ECFRHD-20-3 ECFRHD-20-6
24-25cm ECDTHD-24-3   ECDTHD-24-6  ECFRHD-24-3  ECFRHD-24-6
26-27cm  ECDTHD-26-3 ECDTHD-26-6  ECFRHD-26-3  ECFRHD-26-6
28-31cm  ECDTHD-28-3  ECDTHD-28-6  ECFRHD-28-3  ECFRHD-28-6
32-37cm  ECDTHD-32-3  ECDTHD-32-6  ECFRHD-32-3  ECFRHD-32-6
*Please refer the the Alps website for further details. *Please refer the the Alps website for further details.
18
Gel Suspension Sleeves
Alps Valve Integrated Vacuum

•  Separate fabric cover keeps dirt and clothes away
  from gel
•  Longer lengths to accommodate more users
•  Durable
•  Available in 6mm thickness
•  90 day warranty
Part number:
SLE-XX EasySleeveTM Super Stretch - SLE 6mm uniform
CSLE-XX cover for use with SLE
XX indicates size, see sizing chart and illustrations for details
Sizing chart
measurements taken 10cm above patella
Measured
Size (cm) 6mm Lycra cover®
Description  Uniform  Uniform
10-15cm  SLE-10 -
16-19cm SLE-16 CSLE-16
20-23cm SLE-20 CSLE-20
24-25cm SLE-24 CSLE-24
28-31cm SLE-28 CSLE-28
32-37cm SLE-32 CSLE-32
*Please refer the the Alps website for further details.
Part number:
SLR-XX Reinforced Clearline Sleeve Beige
SLR-XX-BLACK Reinforced Clearline Sleeve Black